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TO: DIVISION OF INSPECTT DATE: __ 10-20-87
FROM: 'HEALTH DEPARTMENT : . ;
RE: NOTIFICATION OF ISSUANCE OF SPETIC TANK PERMIT AND/OR WELL PERMIT
OWNER'S NAME: Chesapeake Construction Co. Inc.
BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER: | 87281B0680
SUBDIVISION: Seneca Farms SEC: 3 BLOCK LOT? 25
TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION AND. ADDRESS: 2-2-002-25~ |

221 D@nmore Dr., Great Falls, VA 22066
HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT # 129-87-1140 __
SEWAGE DISPOSAL PERMIT ISSUED FOR: | Dwelling " (HFO)
WELL PERMIT ISSUED FOR: ~ Dwelling
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR Four - BEDROOMS

(ALL PERMITS FOR DWELLINGS ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER AND GARBAGE
DISPOSAL)

REMARKS:

THE ABOVE TO BE COMPLETED IN QUADRUPLICATE EACH TIME A PERMIT IS ISSUED. ONE COPY
TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH. ONE COPY TO ELECTRICAL INSPECTION BRANCH. RETAIN

TWO COPLES WLITH PERMIT.
ENTEREDMAY 23 1389

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL:

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM
APPROVED: 5- \R '—@C\\ _ "APPROVED >- 2.3 ~%Q\
. Do ~ ) f
ENTERED MAY 13 1989 %&W WA Eyd

UPON FINAL APPROVAL, ONE COPY TO BE FORWARDED TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH.
ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED TO PERMIT.

FHD-EH-3 10/80
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Commonwealth of Virginia
Depqrtment of Health Health Department
o = Identification No.

Health Department

is hereby granted permission to

located at

in accordance with the provisions of the regulations of the Board of Health of the Commonwealth of Virginia governing

AGCE HANDITNC E DTOPNSAT
| -'-'\.:I...\!_. 3 UilorJonl

authorized by Section(s) 52.1 of the Code of Virginia (1950) as amended.

VARIANCES GRANTED SPECIAL CONDITIONS i s lad—d
\ . Effective Date
~ ——NONE _SEEATTACHED - __NONE ___SEE ATTACHED

This permit is issued with the understanding that the owner and/or any NONI
subsequent owner will operate the sewage disposal system in accordance with Expiration Date
~ the Sewage Handling and Disposal Regulations of the Virginia Department of
| Health and any variances or conditions granted. Issuance of an operating permit
does not imply or guarantee that the sewage disposal system will function for any
specified period of time.

H
( } AN\ AAAA l\

Health Official

TEST FORM CHS-202-C
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Completion Statei *

Commonwealth of Virginia
State Department of Health

Health Department
Identification Number

Health Department

Name of Company/Corporation/Individual:

Address: i - L4 Telephone:

Owner’'s Name

Owner’'s Address

Location of Installation: Lot = % Bloek

Section: : Subdivision:

Other: 3

| hereby certify that the onsite sewage disposal system has been installed and completed in accordance with the con-.
struction permit issued (date) and is in compliance with Part D of the Sewage
Handling and Disposal Regulations and when appropriate the plans and specificatioris for the project.

Date Signature and Title

C.H.S. 203 Rev. 4/83



Sewage Disposal Sy@lem Construction Pegit PAGE_— OF =

Commonwealth of Virginia
Department bf Health

Health Department
Identification Number
Map Reference

Health Department

General Information

New [J Repair [] Expanded [] Conditional [] FHA [] VA [] Case No. :
Based on the application for a sewage disposal system construction permit filed in accordance with Section
3.13.01, a construction permit is hereby issued to:

Owner _CC Telephone 356-7132
Address ;
ForaType ______ Sewage disposal system which is to be constructed on/at
Subdivision Section/Block Lot
Actual or estimated water use :
DESIGN NOTE: INSPECTION RESULTS
Water supply, existing: (describe) Water supply location: Satisfactory yes [ no [l
comments
To be installed: class G.W.2 Received: yes [} no [ not applicable []
cased grouted
Building sewer: Building sewer: yes [J no []J comments
I.D. PVC 40, or equivalent. Satisfactory

Slope 1.25" per 10 (minimum).
[[]1 Other
Septic tank: Capacity ____~ ~~_ gals. (minimum).| Pretreatment unit: yes []J no [J comments
[] Other Satisfactory
Inlet-outlet structure: Inlet-outlet structure: yes [ no [ comments
PVC 40, 4" tees or equivalent. Satisfactory
[] Other
Pump and pump station: Pump & pump station: yes [] no [[]J] comments
No @ Yes [J describe and shown design. Satisfactory
if yes:
Gravity mains: 3” or larger I.D., minimum 6” fall per| Conveyance method: yes [ no [] comments

100/, 1500 Ib. crush strength or equivalent. Satisfactory
B Other
Distribution box: Distribution box: yes [[] no [] comments
Precast concrete with ____ = ports. Satisfactory
[0 Other
Header lines: Header lines: yes [0 no [ comments
Material: 4” 1.D. 1500 Ib. crush strength plastic or equiva-| Satisfactory
lent from distribution box to 2’ into absorption trench.
Slope 2” minimum.
[] Other
Percolation lines: Percolation lines: yes [ no []J comments
Gravity 4” plastic 1000 Ib. per foot bearing load or| Satisfactory
equivalent, slope 2” 4” (min. max.) per 100'.
[ Other
Absorption trenches: Absorption trenches: yes [ no [] comments
Square ft. required : depth from ground surface | Satisfactory
tobottomoftrench ___ ; aggregate size -
Trench bottom slope
centertocenterspacing __~ ;trenchwidth _ :
Depth of aggregate_~~ - Date Inspected and approved by:
Trenchlength ___ : Number of trenches =p

Sanitarian

C.H.S. 202A Revised 6/84 11-2




Health Department =
Identification Number _ = =

Schematic drawing of sewage disposal system and topographic features. — - - 0 =2 PAGE OF

Show the lot lines of the building lot and building site, sketch of property showing any topographic features which may tmpact on the design of
the system, all existing and/or proposed structures including sewage disposal systems and wells within 100 feet of sewage disposal system and
reserve area. The schematic drawing of the sewage disposal system shall show sewer lines, pretreatment unit, pump station, conveyance sys-

tem, and subsurface soil absorption system, reserve area, etc. When a nonpublic drinking water supply is to be located on the same lot show all
sources of pollution within 100 feet.

[J The information required above has been drawn on the attached copy of the sketch submitted with the application.
Attach additional sheets as necessary to illustrate the design.
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The sewage disposal system is to be constructed as specified by the permit [f] or attached plans and specifications (] .

This sewage disposal system construction permit is null and void if (a) conditions are changed from those shown on the application (b) condi-
tions are changed from those shown on the construction permit.

No part of any installation shall be covered or used until inspected, corrections made if necessary, and approved, by the local health department
or unless expressly authorized by the local health dept. Any part of any installatlon which has been covered prior to approval shall be uncov-
ered, if necessary, upon the direction of the Department. 4 ] :

3 P =
/ ':.r -4 /;f

Date: _= - |ssued by: Yy 7 A = This Construction
_ \ -S'anitar]an Permit Valid until
Date: 2.~ \\- R Reviewed by: W rwn BE W V) - N e
Super\risory Sanitarlaﬁ ________ e e e S
If FHA or VA financing
Reviewed by Date Date
Supervisory Sanitarian . 'Regional Sanitarian

FILE COPY




Record Of Inspection—Nonpublic Drinking Water Supply System
T L e TN e e A e e SR e e e e S e G S e s e e

Commonwealth of Virginia Use of form required only when Health Department _

water supply constructed in con- 129-87
Department of Health junction with an on-site sewage 1.D. Number

W5 disposal system, or when FHA, VA
: financing is involved. r
F.H.A. or V.A. Case Number Map Reference

If Applicable 2-2  |o02

Date s s Local Health Department

CHESAPEAK! ONSTR. CO. 2016 Madrillon Rd
Owner Address

Exact Location of Premises

ECA FARM

Subdivision _ " Section/Block

Class of nonpublic drinking water well. 1) Class Il A. (drilled well)
2) Class Il B. (bored well)
3) Class Il C. (jetted well)
2 _ 4) Class llI D. (dug well)
Date of installation ; : 5) Other E. =—{—= UR\WLLED

CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION

If information in any item below is secured from other sources (i.e.) well log, etc., so note.

1. Water well completion repert filed as required by 18.02.07. Yes [[] No []

2. Well Location: Distances from sources of pollution (see Table 12.1, Minimum Separation Distances) and Section
10.04.01 and 18.02.02. :
Building Sewer ___— =~ "~ Pfetreatment Unit v b Conveyance Systepn == <& HiC Subsurface
Soil Absorption System __Z %" ° ' (nearest/point). Property Line _ 7~ ~  Other
Site graded where necessary to divert water away fram well? Yes [] [J] No n.a. F]
Construction, Genera! (see Section~18.02.05, and 18.02, 02) 2 :
Total depth of well feet. Type of casing i ,-Depth of casing ___~~_____ feet. Diameter
of casing " mches Casing extends inches above ground z . Exterior space around casing sealed
with neat cement groutto adepthof .= ~  feet, Screens constructed of se L3
free of rough edges and wregu]arrtres wrth positive watertight seal between screen and casing? [ yes no []
n.a. ;] Well head and opening to the interior protected? vyes [7] no [] Type of well seal
Pitless adapter used? yes [[] no [] n.a. [] Properly installed? yes [] no [] n.a. [] Proper venting?
yes (] no [] na. [J ,
Quantity; Yleld and drawdown determined /by, continuous pumpmg of hours. Drawdown _“/®  feet.
Yield 77"  GPM. Type of storage * A A
Quality: Sample tap provided at entry into system? yes [F] no [] Sample(s) collected? yes [F] no []

Results of samples. Satisfactory [] Unsatisfactory [] (attach copy of results to this form)

Based on the inspection of this water supply system and the information contained on the water well completion report
attached, this water suppy |s approved ]
Remarks:1

Date

= o ! 2 L Sa’nitariaﬁ |
Supervisory Sanitarian

Date

Regional Sanitarian (If V.A. or F.H.A.)
C.H.S. 204 Rev. 4/83




‘FAX/FALLS CHURCH HEALTH .IRICT

FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA

v i -;2-1....C)C) o 2
PERMIT # (2 G~ § 7~/IM0 LOCATION SEwech HRwWMS SEC 3 | oT 25
(Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.)

WATER SUPPLY AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS AS INSTALLED

: 221 Urnwore D g el

/

7.

G%

i
0 L
e (¢
cfé_{___g ,
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Font rJ
T vy

M = g"’/?—‘gr

Sketch and show location of septic tank flow diversion valve distribution
boxes and well.

FHD-EH~-7 9/81



PERMIT # 129-87-1140 LOCATION
PART 1 WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS-
Well Instailed By Q}cerﬁ;/;Laiavx Pump Installed

®

221 Dfnmore Drive
2-2-002-25 SENECA-FARMS SEC. 3

L. GRoUT mwspecteo. bt

II. PIPE & ELECTRIC WIRE FROM WELL TO STORAGE TANK APPROVED

ITI. TYPE OF INSTALLATION:

143)°

Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.

By @@WM

326 end

Date Sanitarian

Date Sanitarian
Abé/ PITLESS ADAPTOR / / PIT /= / “SURFACE

7

(4™0rain) (Drain) 547 4
ate Sanitarian
v storsce Tak... V7260 . BOStrk ... Y- I Szl
- Date Sanitarian_
Gate Va]vq__:fi/// Sample Tap and Elec. Dis. Switch =
Check Valve Backflow Preventer Press. Relief Valve ~

S8 ,@W

V. INITIAL WATER SAMPLE COLLECTED...........o'ooonnonn...
Date Sanitarian
DATE RECORD_OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS DISPOSITION _ SANITARIAN
23157 L fotect = s | Zat
F-rc-8% foysoroe! ,/%lw~7¢ é%~7 SAred ‘ﬁ162;9<f
571937 (us Sotza W Wss g s | PA——
PART II SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS-141)
DATE RECORD OF REMARKS AND VISITS. . DISPOSITION _ SANITARIAN
S-1S8Y | e hodole gagh s b e Aok
b aermmmbls omale todetod |
ool loroe . (Mo pprocte s 2
/%%Q /%h“é—/)teﬂ4_0ﬂ44%cvﬂujAﬁ}abafgﬂfilé;L
8.07-8€) 7Tk Secdons nesdy Yo Covr | tudfe. | 4R
Al A/}num» @/17
"3/201/7—5? A*@@ch%f relsten  to B/-:b 2%(
E N85 frocte on fosoledtt le—s Sh7*
Soommuel Lulitle zg ot Ahee a5l | opd
E-118Y oo O™ TRRME Cavanker i

SDS  Rpprovecl_«  Hetch o e

E Heteh

FHO-EH-13 10-80




Fo.n GW-.2
1978-10,000

.
.

State Water Control Board
P. O. Box 11143

2111 North Hamiiton St.
Richmond, Va. 23230

‘OMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINI‘-

WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT

(Certification of Comp/etion/Cou‘nty Permit)

MAR 281988

®BWCM No. _

SWCB Permit
County Permit

129-87-1140

Certification of inspecting official:

County/City Fairfax This weog d/claes _ does not
County/City Stamp ;eet code/low requirements.

® Virginia Plane Coordinates . Date

N | ®#Owner Chesapeake Construction

For Office Use
E | ®Well Designation or Number -
Latitude & Lonaitad Address 2016 Mudrillon Road
t

Lantude & Rongiuce Vienna, VA. 22180 Tax Map 1.0. No. 2-2-002-25

w/| Phone  703-442-4877 Subdivision___
.Topo. Map No. . Sec“"f‘ " -
® Elevation ft.| ®ODrilling Contractor 2 I urory FPAS Block 221 Donmore Dr.
® Formation Address 3613442 Mooy 924 A1on : Lot__ 25

—_— = HIATIISSS OO J LU .

® ithology 4 1-806-523-2977 Class Well: | LA .
®River Basin Phone . JB8 X a e
®Province 1HiC HiD HE S
® Type Logs WELL LOCATION: (feet/miles direction) of ——— . e
® Cuttings and feet/miles {direction) of e e e
®\water Analysis (If possible ptease include map showing location marifed) Directions - See Reverse

® Aquifer Test

Date started __ 3-16-88 @ Date completed ___3-16-88 Typeng__air rotary .
" |LWELLDATA: New X Reworked Deepened 2. WATER DATA ® Water temperature _____ - oF
® Total depth 310 > _fu " ®Static water level {unpumped level-measured) 25 ft.
®Depth to bedrock 68 ft. ®Stabilized measured pumping water level ft.
®Hole size (Also include reamed zones) ®Stabilized yieid 4.5 gpm after 1 —hours
e 10 inches from 0 to 71 ft. Natural Flow: Yes No X | fiow rate. gpm
. 6 —1/8wnches trom 71 to 310 tt. Comment on quality clear .
. tnches trom to ft. 3. WATER ZONES: From 190 1o ,195
®Casing size (i.D.} and material From To From To
e 6y inches from _ +1 to 71 ft. From To . From To
Material gsteel 4. USE DATA:
Wt. per foot 13 or wall thickness . 188 in. Type of use: Drinking X . Livestock Watering _
hd inches from to ft. Ireigation Food processing.____ . Household %
Material . Manufacturing . Fire safety | Cleaning __ .
Wt. per toot or wall thickness in. Recreation . Aesthetic ____ . Cooling or heating ,
. inches trom to ft. injection , Other e —
Material ® Type of facility: Domestic _}_(__ Public water supply .
wt. per foot or wall rhickness —_—in. Public institution Farm_____ , Industry -
®35creen size and mesh for each zone (where applicable) Commercial . Otnher
. inches from to ft. 5. PUMP DATA: Type % Rated H.P. .
¢ Mesh size —_Type ®intake depth #Capacity __at head
° inches trom to fr. 6. WELLHEAD: Typc well seal
® Mesh size Type Pressure tank gal., Loc.
L4 inches from 10 ft. Sample tap , Measurement port
® Mesh size Type . Well vent _ ., Pressure relif vaive
. inches trom to____ fr. Gate vaive . Check valve (when required)
® Mesh size ] Type Electrical disconnect switch on power supply
® Gravel pack 7. DISINFECTION: Well disinfected i Yes . no
" ®From to . ft. Date _ . Disinfectant used —
®From __to fr. Amount . Hours used
®Grout . 8. ABANDONMENT {where applicable) ®yes _ no_
®From 0 w 50 ft, Type . _Pressure Casing puiled yeé___ no ______ notapplicable
®From 10 ©__f, Type 24 bags Plugging grout From to __material
OVER



8WCM No.

~

Owner _. S .

- Y
A -

9. State law requires submitting to the Virginia State Water Control Board information about groundwater and wells for every well made in the State
intended for water, or any other non-exempt weil. This information must be submitted whether the well is completed, on standby, or abandoneq.
Information required includes: an accurately and completely prepared water well completion report, full data from any aquifer pumping tests, drill
cuttings taken at ten foot intervals (uniess exemption is secured), the results of any chemical analyses, and copies of any geophysical logs. Quarteriy-
pumpage and use reports are required from owners of public supply and industriai wells. County or State permits to dritl may pe required in some parts, of
the state. Some counties require submission of a water well compietion report. The Virginia State Health Department requires a water weil completion

report {cr public sypply wells.

<

10. DRILLERS LOG ({use additional Sheets if necessary)

1 12 DIAGRAM OF WELL
* CONSTRUCTION
(with dimensions)

DEPTH (feet) TYPE OF ROCK OR SOIL . ° REMARKS Driltling
From To . (color, material, fossils, hardness, {water, caving, cavities, Time
‘ete.) broken, core, shot, (ete.) (Min.)

0 20 Brown Sandy Soil

20 68 Brown Shale

68 | 130 Brown Shist '

130) 310 Blue Shist
Directions

Sterling Blvd.

- Rt 234 N to Rt 66
(R) to Rt 7 (R)]to Rt 193 (L) to
to Richland Grove (R) to Donmore Drive (L) to Ldt 25/#221 on (R)

+

E to Rt 28 N (R) [to
Seneca Rd.

(1)

State Water Control Board Regional Offices

Vaitey Reg. Off.

116 NortHh Main Street
P. O. Box 268
Bridgewater, Va, 22812
703-828-2595

Southwest Reg. Off.
408 East Main Street
P.O.80x 476
Abingdon, Va. 24210
703-628-5183

Waest Centrai Reg. Off.
Executive Parx

3312 Peters Creek Road
Roanoke, Va. 24019

703 -982-7432

Pieamont Reg. Off.
4010 west Broad Street
P. O. Box 6616
Richmond, Va. 23230
804-257-1006

" Tidewater Reg. Off.

287 Pembroke Office Park
-Suite 310 Pembroke No. 2

Va. Beach, Va. 23462

804-499-8742

Northern Virginia Reg, Off.
5515 Cherokes Avenue
Suite 404

Alexandria, Va. 22312
703-750-9111 -

13. Well lot dedicated? ; Size fr. X |
Distance to nearest poilutant source

Distance 10 nearest property line

_ ft.; Well house?
ft., Type
ft., Building ft.

14. WATER SERVICE PIPE. Checked under p.s.i. for —_—
minutes. Pipe size inches, Malerial
instailer — — ———
Date

.

d ip’compliance with appfopriate county or indepenterit
rbles of the Commonwealth of Virginia, .
——

{Wel! driller or authorized p{:so;\)
R - LicensefNo.

Signature




Foun GW-2
1978-10,000

¢

State Water Control Board

G\,‘\ .QMMONWEALTH OF vmemu.‘ SQP 14 1988

WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT  eawcm No.

{Certification of Comp/etion/Couhty Permit)

l2"1 101 z::t::u:iilton st. SWCB Permit
Richmond, Va. 23230 County Permit__ 129-87-1140
County/Giy | PRixERR o R
County/City Stamp meet code/low requiremepts.
® Virginiz Plane Coordinates Chesapeake Construction Date
N { ®Owner =
For Office Use
- E | ®Well Designation or Number :
Latitude & Longitude Address_ 2016 Madrillon Rd. =TS
* N ViennaVa. 22180 Tax Map 1.D. No.
w Phone A4D-AS77 Subdivision___
® Topo. Map No. Section
® Elevation ft.| ®Drilling Contractor Block 221 Donmore Dr.
® Formation Address DOMINION WELL COMPANY Lot 25 :
® Lithology 881.3443 Manassas 281.9128 Class Well: ! LA .
®River Basin Phone 1-R00-523-2977 18 ,1HA s
®Province N e o HIE
®Type Logs WELL LOCATION: (feet/miles direction} of e e
® Cuttings and feet/miles (direction} of et e e e
®\water Analysis {1f possible please include map showing location marked!
® Aquifer Test
Datestarted __ _ ® Date completed Type g o
I.WELL DATA: New__ Reworked _ Deepened . 2. WATER DATA ® Water temperature _____ OF
® Total depth ft. " ®Static water level {unpumped level-measured) o fr.’
®Depth to bedrock ft. ®Stabilized measured pumping water level tt.
®Hole size (Also inciude reamed zones) ®Stabilized yield gpm after __hours
. inches from to ft. Natural Flow: Yes_ No . flow rate: gpm
. inches trom to tt. Comment on quality _
L4 inches trom to ft. 3. WATER ZONES: From To
®Casing size (1.D.) and material From To . From To
e inches from to ft. From To . From To
Material 4. USE DATA:
Wt. per foot or wall thickness in, Type of use: Drinking ., Livestock Watering _
hd inches from to i ft. lrrigation Food processing_ _____ , Household
Materiatl Manufacturing , Fire safety . . Cleaning _ .
Wt. per toot or watl thickness in. Recreation . Aesthetic ____ , Cooling or heating -
. inches trom to ft. Injection ___ , Other ——
Material ] ® Type of facility: Domestic — . Public water supply s
Wt. per foot or wall thickness ___ in. Public institution Farm_____. , Industry ___.__‘ ~
®35creen size and mesh for each zone (where applicable) Commercial ______, Other
®_____inches from 0 fr. 5.PUMP DATA: Type Jacuzzi eRated HP.  3/4 ,
:Mesh size . Type ®intake depth280 ¢ Capacity 5 a 40 head
—_inches trom to fr. 6. WELLHEAD: Typc welt seal_pitless adapter
. ® Mesh size Type : Pressure tank 84,9 gal., Loc. basement
. . m't;‘hes' from 10 fi. .. Sample tap X . Measurement port X
® Mesh size ] Type ‘- - . Well vent X . Pressure relif vaive <
L4 inches trom to ___ fr. Gate valve % . Check vaive {when required) X
® Mesh size Type Electrical disconnect switch on power supply S
® Gravel pack 7. DISINFECTION: Weli disinfected X yes no
" ®From to ft. . Date 9133 ., Disinfectant used HTH Chlorine
® From __to fr. Amount ~3 cups |, Hours used 24
®Grout 8. ABANDONMENT {where applicable} Syes  no_
®From to ft., Type Casingpulled yes ____ no______ not applicable
®From to ft., Type Plugging grout From to material

G168 owd




Owner .’ T )

9. State law requires submitting to the Virginia State Water Contro! Board information about groundwater and wells for every well made in the State
intended for water, or any other non-exempt well. This information must be submitted whether the weil is compieted, on standby, or abandoned.
information required inciudes: an accurately and completely prepared water well compietion report, full data frotp any aquifer pumping tests, drill
‘cuttings taken at ten foot intervals (uniess exemption is secured), the results of any chemical analyses, and copics.of any geophy_sncal logs. Quarteriy-
pumpage and use reports are required from owners of public supply and industrial weils. County or State permits to drill may pe required irnv some parts of
the itate. Some counties require submission of a water weil compietion report. The Virginia State Health Department requires a2 water wefl completion
report {cr public sypply wells.

y itional " . . . 12 DIAGRAM OF WELL
10. ORILLERS LOG (use additionai Sheets if necessary) ) 11 CONSTRUCTION
(with dimensions)
DEPTH (feet) TYPE OF ROCK OR SOIL . REMARKS ~ Drilling
From To . {color, materisl, fossils, hardness, {water, caving, cavities, Time
“ete.) broken, core, shot, (etc.) {Min.)
4
I13. Well ot dedicated? ; Size fr. X _ ft.; Well house?
Distance to nearest pollutant source ft., Type
Distance tQ nearest property line ft., Building I | &
60 5
14. WATER SERVICE PIPE. Checked under ... p.t.i. for

State Water Control Board Regional Offices

Vaitey Reg. Off.

116 North Main Street
P. O. Box 268
Bridgewater, Va, 22812
703-828-2595

Southwest Reg, Off.
408 East Main Street
P. O. Box 476
Abingdon, Va. 24210
703-628-5183

West Central Reg. Of¢.
Executive Parx

3312 Peters Creek Road
Roanoke, Va. 24019
703~ 982-7432

Pieamont Reg. Off.
4010 West Broad Street
P. O. Box 6616
Richmond, va. 23230
804-257-1006

Tidewater Reg. Oft.
287 Pembroke Office Park

- Suite 310 Pembroke No. 2

Va. Beach, Va. 23462
804-499-8742

Northern Virginia Reg. Off.
5515 Cherokee Avenue
Suite 404

Alexandria, Va. 22312
703-750-9111 -

minutes. Pipe size 1 _incnes, Material poly
Instailer P.E. Continuous length, no splices, electrical

Date —_wire is 12 gauge UF, and is continuous with no
underground splices.

certity Yhat the informatioy contzined herein is true and correct and that this well
and/or sydtem has been installed apd constructed in accordance with the requirements
for well cpnstruction as specified jh compliance with appropriate county or independent
i laws and Jules of the Commonweaith of Virgima.

w {Seal), Date_ 7//7/’ g y

{Wel! driller or authorized pétson)
Licen: 0.

Signature




“ 139/ ‘.

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA/FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

PERMIT APPLICATION/NEW CONSTRUCTION

N[) SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM (f;HELL PERMIT

el e e e et s e e - ——

Owner WM& é’?LQPAderess 020/47 07&'0/"1 ///),4,/&/ Phone 36/6 /7/32

Vienwn # 11° R D

Agent JWW Address : Phone %30 ’/ 3 79

Subdivision 66(\/ CcA Farms Sec 3 8lock Lot 2S5

..................................

{ ) Residenta] :Eb?’lm\bﬁ, rd - ey ‘w'"m:'ﬂ

Sewage: NSeotic Tank  ()Pubiic ()Other {)Basement N1 R
Number of potential bedrooms __ & Plumbing in Basement ()Yes ()No
Water: %’Neﬂ {)Public {)othep
() Compercial
Sewage:  {)Septic Tank ()Public  {}Other __ 3T B of Patrens
Estimated Daily Water usage___ Gallons Number of Employees______
Water: ()Well {Youblic { Non-Comrunity {)Cther

I mve permsswn to ‘he Hea]th Deoamment to entn" 0'\*0 the Drooerty descmbed for the purpose of pr-ocessma

Creww LIl Chee -2l mels woonI,. .

Date ]O - % /g j {YOuwner \g’é\gent

DATE LOT ADPROVED_!:__%:_?_% _____ Type system ﬂ_j____ Jesign for ~j B8R or Gals per Day
Perc Rate /ODepth §8Septic Tank Gals_ Absorption Field A&  (Lin.*t} Reserve Areagé (Lin.Ft)
Building Permit No (77,{ VI ROLID ~  Mel Receipt 2= DIJFTPA Septic Receipt© 2743
Remarks: llﬂj /! 8’%7 -

o._. Tested - e e

........

Reviewed by A/- @L‘/ﬂl«, Title__ W Sf@””%ate__la -2 '“.5/7
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TO: DIVISION OF INSPECTIONS DATE: 3-29-89
FROM: HEALTH DEPARTMENT

RE: NOTIFICATION OF TSSUANCE OF SPETIC TANK PERMIT AND/OR WELL PERMIT
OWNER'S NAME: Chesapeake €onstruction Co.

BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER: 8728180680

SUBDIVISION: Seneca Farms SEC: 3  BLOCK LOT: 25

TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION AND ADDRESS:  2-2-002-25

221 Dormore Dr., Great Falls, VA 22066

HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT # N/A
SEWAGE DISPOSAL PERMIT ISSUED FOR: Existing
Existing
WELL PERMIT ISSUED FOR:
Five
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR BEDROGOMS

(ALL PERMITS FOR DWELLINGS ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER AND GARBAGE
DISPOSAL)

REMARKS: ° - k.07 7 L elai L el

To add two bathrooms in basement and second floor.

THE ABOVE TO BE COMPLETED IN QUADRUPLICATE EACH TIME A PERMIT IS ISSUED. ONE COPY
TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH. ONE COPY TO ELECTRICAL INSPECTION BRANCH. RETAIN
TWO COPIES WITH PERMIT.

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL:

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM
APPROVED: APPROVED
(SIGNATURE)

UPON FINAL APPROVAL, ONE COPY TO BE FORWARDED TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH.
ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED TO PERMIT.

FHD-EH-3 10/80
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PERMIT # 2 Q< 8 7-/140 LOCATION Stmech WaRmS SEC 3 Lot ¢S
(Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.

WATER SUPPLY AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS AS INSTALLED

o e e e g
IO w226

/[ ELEVATED BRIcK

Ceck 9%¢" AmovE

Sketch and show location of septic tank flow diversion valve distribution
boxes and well.

FHD-EH-7 9/81
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GENERAL NOTES EROCSION § SEDIMENTATION CONTROL NOTES b e .

1. THIS PLAT WAS PREPARED WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A TITLE REPORT. R I s VAP AL s s Lo - e i
2. THE PROPERTY SHOWN HEREON IS LOCATED ON ASSESSMENT MAP 2-2 ((2)), ST : . _ 2'5 g C CRAVE
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3 CURRENT OWNER: o RYE AND MIJLCHED WITH HAY OfF STR AW FALAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARIMENT | T o N TN
) EVISED TO Di\'ic}'m of ;‘;T!‘V:f!.'HTI!_H:‘HIII 11"{{‘4.“11 g ot R e L —

CHESAPEAKE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. _
2016 MADRILLON ROAD 3 EROSION AND SELQIMENTATION CoNTROL MEASURES ASE TC Ba K

-

_ i o8| .L\li')l'ﬂ\ al of plat ?al;:n (}};:\\_‘_
VIENNA, VIRGINIA 22180 B NCED PRIOR TO o AS THIE FFRST STEL IN GRALDING, '__\,/ . EDQ’ ‘ 3 il - 2/E2

r‘ . . . .
his i5 not a permit (¢ install

a4 waoer .‘_«':i'_:'!'l'.-:_\‘ GI a4 SewWage .":i'{-.'_".lg,‘-'..‘_-_lz

4. OWNER'S LEGAL REFERENCE: DEED BOOK 6753, PAGE 1851. 4 ALL CONSTRUCTTION SHALL CONFIRM TO CURRENT FAIRFAY « AMTY S | el BB e _ A o

g
AV DARDS AN SPECIEICATIONS B W o i S g et All underground utility lines . e N
' o2 must be located a minilmum of /.erw-,!, from al’

000 2.330.000 /’ R TN gy N-$0283813 subsurface diE?}.‘h&}.’l 1 systems.
1000 FOOT GRID 1S BASED ON THE RECTANGULAR ECTI 2 i

COORDINATE SYSTEM FOR THE STATE OF VIRGINIA 0 N 2 = 2 WUl water Service l]llL‘S must be 1"#(‘_:1'{'&_‘,-\1 a ]’{'!.ir_'-.ii"ﬂ“"-"
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| | b 95  SECTION 3 TITVEAHRIENT R MY CAM LA | DESIGNED BY 5L &

Al B S E B B et O Y Tl o * DRAWN BY SC/o
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